May-2023

Generate time 2023-05-31 08:25:39 (BST)

Banker Family

Summary

Month Summary

Total Purchase 27,819.00
Summary 0.00
Total Meal 484.50
Meal Charge 57.42
Total Meal Cost 27,819.00
Total Deposit 29,379.00
Total Other Cost 1,560.00
Reserve 0.00
Memebers Summary
Name M eal Meal Cost Deposit Other Cost Total Cost Due
Ariful Islam 65.00 3,732.17 2,480.00 130.00 3,862.17 -1,382.17
Asif 35.00 2,009.63 4,070.00 130.00 2,139.63 1,930.37
Helal Uddin 60.00 3,445.08 7,575.00 130.00 3,575.08 3,999.92
Homayun 3.50 200.96 200.00 130.00 330.96 -130.96
Manik 50.00 2,870.90 3,215.00 130.00 3,000.90 214.10
Maruf Khan 7.00 401.93 0.00 130.00 531.93 -531.93
Mominul Islam 33.00 1,894.79 2,264.00 130.00 2,024.79 239.21
Rafiqul 1slam 35.50 2,038.34 2,155.00 130.00 2,168.34 -13.34

Sazzadul islam 26.00 1,492.87 2,820.00 130.00 1,622.87 1,197.13



Shahed Al Islam 57.00 3,272.82 2,290.00 130.00 3,402.82 -1,112.82

Shahin Vaiyya 69.50 3,990.55 0.00 130.00 4,120.55 -4,120.55

Tarequl islam 43.00 2,468.97 2,310.00 130.00 2,598.97 -288.97

Name Join date
Ariful Islam 2023-03-06
Asif 2023-03-06
Helal Uddin 2023-03-06
Homayun 2023-03-06
Manik 2023-03-06
Maruf Khan 2023-05-21
Mominul Islam 2023-03-06
Rafiqul Islam 2023-03-06
Sazzadul islam 2023-03-06
Shahed Al Islam 2023-03-05
Shahin Vaiyya 2023-03-06
Tarequl islam 2023-03-06

Name Amount
Asif 4070
Tarequl islam 2310
Helal Uddin 7575
Shahed Al Islam 2290
Sazzadul islam 2820
Homayun 200
Manik 3215

Rafiqul Islam 2155



Mominul Islam

Ariful Islam

Total

Name

Helal Uddin

Asif

Helal Uddin

Helal Uddin

Helal Uddin

Helal Uddin

Helal Uddin

Ariful Islam

Ariful Islam

Ariful Islam

Shahed Al
Isam

Helal Uddin

Helal Uddin

Helal Uddin

Helal Uddin

Helal Uddin

Date

2023-05-
31

2023-05-
30

2023-05-
30

2023-05-
30

2023-05-
29

2023-05-
28

2023-05-
26

2023-05-
26

2023-05-
25

2023-05-
24

2023-05-
23

2023-05-
23

2023-05-
22

2023-05-
22

2023-05-
22

2023-05-
22

2264
2480

29379

M eal Purchases

Product

Vendi 1kg casamoris 250gm tometo 500gm law lobon 500gm korola 500gm
mori 250gm

Ca

Dim

Sobji tel

Pani

sabji

mass+morgi+piass

Jiramagic mosla

Bazar

Alo piyas

Sobji

Dal

Morgi

Amount

195

320

200

410

310

260

1535

1500

225

755

40

710

200

140

100

610



Helal Uddin

Manik

Manik

Asif

Helal Uddin

Mominul
Isam

Rafiqul Islam

Rafiqul Islam

Rafiqul Islam

Helal Uddin

Manik

Manik

Shahed Al
Islam

Manik

Manik

Manik

Manik

Manik

Sazzadul isam

Homayun

2023-05-
21

2023-05-
20

2023-05-
20

2023-05-
20

2023-05-
20

2023-05-
19

2023-05-
17

2023-05-
17

2023-05-
16

2023-05-
15

2023-05-
15

2023-05-
13

2023-05-
13

2023-05-
10

2023-05-
10

2023-05-
10

2023-05-
09

2023-05-
09

2023-05-
08

2023-05-
06

Ca

Dal

Pani

Pani

muri

Murgi, mas, mangso mudir bazar, sobji.

modir bazar

sobji mas rason

Sobji Alo pias

Bazar

Pias

Sobji Mas

Cawl, Tometo ,lebar, Kaca moris.

Nurgi

Sobji

pig rason

Dal

Sobji

chicken. potato. pias.mosla.noodles. egg.sabsi.dal.

sabsi

480

130

150

210

55

2264

1015

710

430

810

100

585

2000

1275

275

180

70

450

2820

200



Tarequl islam

Tarequl islam

Asif

Tarequl islam

Shahed Al
Isam

Shahed Al
Islam

Tarequl islam

2023-05-
05

2023-05-
04

2023-05-
02

2023-05-
02

2023-05-
02

2023-05-
02

2023-05-
01

Bazar 110
tometo,Holud gora,Morish 100
Chawl, Tel 3540
Mas,sobji 850
M.Dd 120
mediplus 130
Mas, Mangso, Sobji. 1250

Total 27819

Name

Helal Uddin

Name

Tarequl islam
Shahin Vaiyya
Sazzadul islam
Rafiqul Islam
Mominul Islam
Maruf Khan
Manik

Helal Uddin

Asif

Date Product Amount
2023-05-02 Frezz & Wifi router + Bill 1560
Total 1560
2023-05-31
Breakfast Lunch Dinner
0.5 0 1
0.5 1 1
0.5 0 1
0.5 1 0
0.5 1 0
0 0 1
0.5 1 1
0.5 1 1
0.5 0 1



Ariful Iam

Name

Tarequl islam
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
Rafiqul Islam
Mominul Islam
Maruf Khan
Manik

Helal Uddin
Asif

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
Rafiqul Islam
Mominul Islam
Maruf Khan
Helal Uddin
Asif

Ariful Islam

Name
Tarequl islam

Shahin Vaiyya

0.5

2023-05-30

Breakfast

1

2023-05-29

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-05-28

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 0
1 0
0 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 0
1 0
0 1
1 1
0 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1



Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
Rafiqul Islam
Mominul Islam
Maruf Khan
Helal Uddin
Asif

Ariful Islam

Name

Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Helal Uddin

Ariful Islam

Name

Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Rafiqul Islam
Helal Uddin

Ariful Islam

Name

Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Helal Uddin

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam

0.5
0.5
0.5

0.5

0.5
0.5
0.5

2023-05-27
Breakfast

0

2023-05-26

Breakfast

0

2023-05-25

Breakfast
0
0
0
0

2023-05-24
Breakfast

0.5

1 1
0 1
1 0
1 0
0 1
1 1
0 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 2
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 0



Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
Rafiqul Islam
Mominul Islam
Manik

Helal Uddin
Asif

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
Rafiqul Islam
Mominul Islam
Manik

Helal Uddin
Asif

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
Rafiqul Islam
Mominul Islam

Maruf Khan

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-05-23

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-05-22

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

1 1
1 1
0 1
1 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 0
1 0
1 0
0 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 0
0 0
0 1



Manik
Homayun
Helal Uddin
Asif

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
Rafiqul Islam
Mominul Islam
Manik

Helal Uddin
Asif

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Maruf Khan
Manik

Helal Uddin
Asif

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-05-21

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-05-20

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-05-19

Breakfast

0

1 1
1 0
1 1
0 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 0
1 0
1 1
0 1
0 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
0 1
0 1
1 1
0 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1



Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Rafiqul Islam
Mominul Islam
Manik

Helal Uddin
Asif

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
Rafiqul Islam
Mominul Islam
Manik

Helal Uddin
Asif

Ariful Isam

Name

Tarequl islam
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
Rafiqul Islam
Mominul Islam
Manik

Helal Uddin

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-05-18

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-05-17

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

1 1
0 1
1 0
1 0
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
1 1
0 0
1 0
1 0
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 0
1 0
1 1
1 1



Asif

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
Rafiqul Islam
Mominul Islam
Manik

Helal Uddin
Asif

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
Rafiqul Islam
Mominul Islam
Manik

Helal Uddin
Asif

Ariful Islam

Name
Tarequl islam

Shahin Vaiyya

0.5

0.5

2023-05-16

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-05-15

Breakfast

1

2023-05-14

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 0
1 0
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 0
1 0
0 1
1 1
0 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1



Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
Rafiqul Islam
Mominul Islam
Manik

Helal Uddin
Asif

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Rafiqul Islam
Manik

Helal Uddin
Asif

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Manik

Helal Uddin
Asif

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-05-13

Breakfast

0

0

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-05-12

Breakfast

0

2023-05-11

Breakfast

1

1 1
0 1
1 0
1 0
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 0
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 0



Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
Rafiqul Islam
Mominul Islam
Manik

Helal Uddin
Asif

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
Rafiqul Islam
Mominul Islam
Manik

Helal Uddin
Asif

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
Mominul Islam
Manik

Helal Uddin

2023-05-10

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-05-09

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

1 1
1 1
0 0
1 0
1 0
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 0
1 1
0 1
1 1
1 0
1 0
1 1
0 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 0
1 0
1 1
1 1



Asif

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
Rafiqul Islam
Mominul Islam
Manik

Helal Uddin

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Shahin Vaiyya
Sazzadul islam
Rafiqul Islam
Mominul Islam
Manik

Helal Uddin
Asif

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam

Shahin Vaiyya

Name

0.5
0.5
2023-05-08
Breakfast
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
2023-05-07
Breakfast
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0
0.5
2023-05-06
Breakfast
0
0

2023-05-05

Breakfast

0 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 0
1 0
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
0 0
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner



Tarequl islam

Shahin Vaiyya

Name
Tarequl islam

Shahin Vaiyya

Name

Tarequl islam
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
Rafiqul Islam
Mominul Islam
Manik
Homayun
Helal Uddin
Asif

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
Rafiqul Islam
Mominul Islam
Manik
Homayun

Helal Uddin

2023-05-04

Breakfast

0

0

2023-05-03

Breakfast

0.5

0

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-05-02

Breakfast

0.5

0

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0

0.5

1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
0 1
1 0
0 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
0 0
1 0
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
0 1
0 1
0 0
0 0
1 1
1 0
0 1



Asif

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Rafiqul Islam
Mominul Islam
Asif

Ariful Islam

0.5
0.5

2023-05-01
Breakfast
0

0

0 1
0 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
0 1
1 1
1 0
1 0
1 1
1 1



